PRINT EVERYTHING IN FULL COLOUR
FOR LESS.
JOIN THE
REVOLUTION
EPSON B-510DN / B-310N
 A revolution in colour printing
Incredible savings with Best-in-Class cost per page
Amazing Media Flexibility and Low Energy Use

indicator comes on. This printer will use a quantity of ink from each cartridge for print-head cleaning and maintenance and will use ink from all cartridges for
both black and colour printing.
	 ORDERING INFORMATION
	 C11CA67801  Epson Business Printer B-310N
	 C11CA67401   Epson Business Printer B-510DN
	 Supplies
	 Extra-high capacity ink cartridge (B-510DN)
	 C13T618100 	 Black
	 High capacity ink cartridge (B-510DN)
	 C13T617100 	 Black
	 C13T617200 	 Cyan
	 C13T617300 	 Magenta
	 C13T617400 	 Yellow
	 Standard capacity
	 ink cartridge (B-310N/B-510DN)
	 C13T616100 	 Black
	 C13T616200 	 Cyan
	 C13T616300 	 Magenta
	 C13T616400 	 Yellow
	 C13T619000 	 Maintenance Box
	 Options
	 C12C802531 Automatic Duplex Unit
EPSON AUSTRALIA
CUSTOMER SERVICE LINE